TSV Flossenbirg

21. Flossenbirger Burglauf (OVL-Cup) am 19.05.2023

Lauf 5 - Manner bis M55
19.05.2023

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:
Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 13 Stahl, Pius

2 63 Niklas, Michael

3 176 Rainer, Hecht

4 117 Eckl, Michael

5 18 Bernkopf, Michael
6 41 Heldwein, Stefan
7 158 Schmidt, Noah

8 177 Kiinzl, Alexander
9 17 Grundler, Max

10 5 Schnurr, Ralf

11 118 Kastner, Klaus
12 178 Sturm, Thomas
13 89 Vasa, Marek

14 109 Schiffmann, Thomas
15 157 Neubauer, Marco
16 77 Maul, Stefan

17 190 Schabhl, Fabian
18 191 Hosl, Benedikt

19 175 Weil3, Jacob

20 47 Paukner, Michael
21 156 Wild, Markus

22 174 Reinecke, Jorg
23 100 Volkl, Joseph

24 193 Lindner , Reinhard
25 11 Weber, Helmut

19.05.2023 19:50

Schmidt, Peter
TSV Flossenbirg
TSV Flossenbirg

Verein

TSV Flossenbirg

RSV Concordia Windischeschenbach
RSV Concordia Windischeschenbach
TB Weiden

ohne Verein

TB Jahn Wiesau

TSV Flossenbirg

ohne Verein

TSV Flossenbirg

Laface-Team Weiden

TV Thierstein

DJK Weiden

Triatlet Karlovy Vary CZE

TuS 1892 Mitterteich

Sv Schdonkirch

ohne Verein

DJK Weiden

TSV Flossenbirg

RSV Concordia Windischeschenbach
TSV Friedenfels

ohne Verein

SG Adelsberg

Schiclub TSV Pleystein

DJK Weihern-Stein

TV Burglengenfeld
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

JG m/w
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7400m

Zeit (brutto)
00:28:22
00:29:02
00:29:02
00:30:31
00:31:12
00:31:15
00:31:36
00:31:42
00:32:05
00:32:07
00:32:12
00:32:17
00:32:22
00:32:28
00:32:39
00:32:41
00:32:48
00:32:57
00:33:33
00:34:03
00:34:26
00:34:37
00:34:50
00:35:13
00:35:19

Bonus
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21. Flossenbirger Burglauf (OVL-Cup) am 19.05.2023
TSV Flossenbirg

StNr.
45
15
104
131
123
146
128
46
101
98
14
85
37

Name

Handke, Sebastian
Pausch, Florian
Technik, Sebastian
Gerber, Giinter
Knodt, Konstantin
Thimmel, Marcel
Julian, Knodt
Raab, Markus
Enslein, Christian
Prem, Uli

Kick, Andreas
Rother, Uwe
Gusek, Martin

19.05.2023 19:50

Verein LV
ohne Verein

DJK Weiden

Schiclub TSV Pleystein

SV PloRberg

ohne Verein

SV PléRberg

ohne Verein

SV Diendorf

Schiclub TSV Pleystein

Schiclub TSV Pleystein

TSV Flossenbirg

TV Bechtsrieth BY
ohne Verein
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Zeit (brutto)
00:35:24
00:35:29
00:36:01
00:36:10
00:36:44
00:37:13
00:37:29
00:37:39
00:39:42
00:40:44
00:41:02
00:44:42
00:45:04

Bonus
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